
TABELLONE
COPPIE PRO

3M

6M

2M

5M

1M

4M

1

II TAPPA PESCARA "IL MORO LIDO PINALBA"  31-01/LUGLIO 2012

MONTANARI-MAZZIERI

MONTANARI-MAZZIERI

MONTANARI-MAZZIERIPLACUZZI - SEVERI

PLACUZZI - SEVERI

GHIROTTI-ARRIGONI

4

2

3

GHIROTTI-ARRIGONI

GHIROTTI-ARRIGONI

MARANI - PACILEO

MARANI - PACILEO

MONTANARI-MAZZIERI

MAGGIORE - MAZZOTTI CATAPANE-ANTONIACCI

15-9

15-11

15-10


